8
RPN

b

AT 0,

PARKS AND
RECREATION

Week #9
Schafer

Olive #1

Olive #2

Olive #3

Olive #4

McCambridge #1

6:00 p.m.
8:00 p.m.

9:00 a.m.

10:15 a.m.
11:30 a.m.
12:45 p.m.

2:00 p.m.
3:15 p.m

9:00 a.m.

10:15 a.m.
11:30 a.m.
12:45 p.m.

2:00 p.m.
3:15 p.m

9:00 a.m.

10:45 a.m.
12:30 p.m.

9:00 a.m.

10:45 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

10:45 a.m.
12:30 p.m.

2:15 p.m.
4:00 p.m
5:45 p.m.

City of Burbank - Sports Office
2022 Hap Minor and Ponytail Season Schedule

Vistors

www.burbankca.gov

Friday, June 10, 2022

Vs

Vs

Home
Warriors Hap Minor 7/8
Wolfpack 7/8 Hap Minor 7/8

Sandoval Dodgers 7/8

Vistors
HERicanes CP
Burbank Sandlot
Piper's Pals
Sandoval Dodgerettes PT CP
Honey Badgers
Pink Unicorns

Burbank Mermaids
Fireballs
Firestormz Tballl
Dodgerettes Ruiz PT CP
Bears
Wolves

Ruthless - Winner of Round #1

Saturday, June 11, 2022

Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs

Lady Sox Winner of Round #1

Warriors - Winner of Round #1
Burbank Orioles HM 3/4
Batmen 3/4

Thunderbolts

Stormtroopers - American Champion - No game Hap Minor 5/6 American Playoff

NO GAME

Sharks Tball
Vikings HM CP

Vs

lof7

Home
Burbank Heartbreakers Ponytail Coach Pitch
Sandoval Dodgers HM CP Hap Minor Coach Pitch
Atta Boyz Hap Minor Coach Pitch
Tough Cookies Ponytail Coach Pitch
Sparkling Cheetahs Ponytail Coach Pitch
Ruthless CP Ponytail Coach Pitch

Sandoval Dodgers HM Tball Hap Minor Tball

Matadors Hap Minor Tball

Ruiz Dodgers HM Tball Hap Minor Tball
Firestormz PT CP Ponytail Coach Pitch
Fireha Hap Minor Coach Pitch
The Jammers Hap Minor Coach Pitch

Diamonds - Winner of Round #2 5/6 Ponytail North Playoff
Twins Winner of Round #2 5/6 Ponytail South Playoff

Ravens - Winner of Round #2 Hap Minor 5/6 National Playoff
Batmen 3/4 Hap Minor 3rd/4th East
Tigers Hap Minor 3rd/4th East

Sandoval Dodgers 5/6 Hap Minor 5/6 Consolation Playoff

Last updated: 6/6/2022 5:02 PM


http://www.burbankca.gov/
http://www.burbankca.gov/
http://www.burbankca.gov/
http://www.burbankca.gov/
http://www.burbankca.gov/

8
PREAN,

f B City of Burbank - Sports Office
= 2022 Hap Minor and Ponytail Season Schedule
www.burbankca.gov
PARKS AND
RECREATION
Week #10 Vistors Home
Schafer 6:00 p.m. Heat VS Sandoval Dodgers 7/8 Hap Minor 7/8
8:00 p.m. Wolfpack 7/8 Vs Warriors Hap Minor 7/8
Mets- BYE
Vistors Home
Olive #1 9:00 a.m. Fireballs Burbank Mermaids Hap Minor Tball
10:15 a.m. Matadors Sharks Hap Minor Tball
11:30 a.m. Ruiz Dodgers HM Tball Sandoval Dodgers HM Tball Hap Minor Tball
12:45 p.m. Burbank Sandlot Sandoval Dodgers HM CP Hap Minor Coach Pitch
2:00 p.m. Pink Unicorns A Sandoval Dodgerettes PT CP Ponytail Coach Pitch
3:15 p.m Wolves S The Jammers Hap Minor Coach Pitch
4:30 p.m Vikings Atta Boyz Hap Minor Coach Pitch
Olive #2 9:00 a.m. Firestormz Tball Piper's Pals Hap Minor Coach Pitch
10:15 a.m. Firestormz PT CP Sparkling Cheetahs Ponytail Coach Pitch
11:30 a.m. Bears Firehawks Hap Minor Coach Pitch
12:45 p.m. Dodgerettes Ruiz PT CP Burbank Heartbreakers Ponytail Coach Pitch
2:00 p.m. HERicanes CP Vs Ruthless CP Ponytail Coach Pitch
3:15 p.m Honey Badgers VS Tough Cookies Ponytail Coach Pitch
4:45 p.m. Winner of Game #1 Seed #1 Ponytail 3/4 AA - Game #3
6:30 p.m. Winner of Game #2 Winner of Game #3 Ponytail 3/4 AA - Game #4
Olive #3 9:00 a.m. Seed #5 Seed #4 5/6 Ponytail - Game #1
10:45 a.m. Seed #6 Seed #3 5/6 Ponytail - Game #2
12:30 p.m. Winner of Game #1 Seed #1 5/6 Ponytail - Game #3
2:15 p.m. Winner of Game #2 Seed #2 5/6 Ponytail - Game #4
4:00 p.m. Winner of Game #3 Winner of Game #4 5/6 Ponytail - Game #5
Olive #4 9:00 a.m.
10:45 a.m.
12:30 p.m.
2:15 p.m. Seed #5 Seed #4 Ponytail 3/4 AA - Game #1
4:00 p.m. Seed #3 Seed #2 Ponytail 3/4 AA - Game #2
McCambridge #1  9:00 a.m. Seed #4 Seed #1 Hap Minor 5/6 American - Game #1
10:45 a.m. Winner of Game #2 Winner of Game #1 Hap Minor 5/6 American - Game #3
12:30 p.m. Seed #5 Seed #4 Hap Minor 5/6 National - Game #1
2:15 p.m. Seed #3 Seed #2 Hap Minor 5/6 National - Game #2
4:00 p.m. Winner of Game #1 Seed #1 Hap Minor 5/6 National - Game #3
5:45 p.m. Winner of Game #2 Winner of Game #3 Hap Minor 5/6 National - Game #4
McCambridge #2  9:00 a.m. Seed #3 Vs Seed #2 Hap Minor 5/6 American - Game #2
10:45 a.m.
12:30 p.m.
2:15 p.m. 3rd Seed 2nd Seed Hap Minor 3rd/4th East
4:00 p.m. Winner of Semi-Final VS st Seed Hap Minor 3rd/4th East

Week #11 Vistors Home
Schafer 6:00 p.m. Seed #5 Vs Seed #4 Hap Minor 7/8 - Game #1
8:00 p.m. Winner of Game #1 Vs Seed #1 Hap Minor 7/8 - Game #2

Vistors Home
Schafer 6:00 p.m. Seed #3 Vs Seed #2 Hap Minor 7/8 - Game #3
8:00 p.m. Winner of Game #3 Vs Winner of Game #2 Hap Minor 7/8 - Game #4

20f7 Last updated: 6/6/2022 5:02 PM


http://www.burbankca.gov/
http://www.burbankca.gov/
http://www.burbankca.gov/
http://www.burbankca.gov/
http://www.burbankca.gov/

