

City of Burbank - Sports Office 2022 Hap Minor and Ponytail Season Schedule

www.burbankca.gov

			Friday, June 10	<u>0, 2022</u>	
Veek #9		<u>Vistors</u>		<u>Home</u>	
chafer	6:00 p.m.	Mets		Warriors	Hap Minor 7/8
	8:00 p.m.	Heat		Wolfpack 7/8	Hap Minor 7/8
			Sandoval Dodgers		
		VII also me	<u>Saturday</u> , June		
t 41	0.00	<u>Vistors</u>		Home	David tail Carrala Ditala
Olive #1	9:00 a.m.	HERicanes CP	VS	Burbank Heartbreakers	Ponytail Coach Pitch
	10:15 a.m.	Burbank Sandlot	VS	Sandoval Dodgers HM CP	Hap Minor Coach Pitch
	11:30 a.m.	Piper's Pals	VS	Atta Boyz	Hap Minor Coach Pitch
	12:45 p.m.	Sandoval Dodgerettes PT CP	VS	Tough Cookies	Ponytail Coach Pitch
	2:00 p.m.	Honey Badgers	VS	Sparkling Cheetahs	Ponytail Coach Pitch
	3:15 p.m	Pink Unicorns	VS	Ruthless CP	Ponytail Coach Pitch
Olive #2	9:00 a.m.	Burbank Mermaids	VS	Sandoval Dodgers HM Tball	Hap Minor Tball
	10:15 a.m.	Fireballs Fireballs		Matadors	Hap Minor Tball
	11:30 a.m.	Firestormz Tball		Ruiz Dodgers HM Tball	Hap Minor Tball
	12:45 p.m.	Dodgerettes Ruiz PT CP	VS	Firestormz PT CP	Ponytail Coach Pitch
	2:00 p.m.	Bears	VS	Firehawks	Hap Minor Coach Pitch
	3:15 p.m	Wolves	VS	The Jammers	Hap Minor Coach Pitch
Olive #3	9:00 a.m.	Wildcats - Winner of Round #1	VS	Firestormz - Winner of Round #2	Ponytail 3/4 AA PLAYOFF
	10:45 a.m.	So Cal Crush -Winner of Round #1		Fighting Unicorns - Winner of Round #2	Ponytail 3/4 A PLAYOFF
	12:30 p.m.	Sure Shot Red Pandas		Mutiny II	Ponytail 3/4 Consolation Playoff
	12.30 p.iii.	Jore Shor Rea Fahaas	VS	Monity II	1 onytan 3/4 consolation Hayon
Olive #4	9:00 a.m.	Ruthless - Winner of Round #1	vs	Diamonds - Winner of Round #2	5/6 Ponytail North Playoff
	10:45 a.m.	Lady Sox Winner of Round #1	VS	Twins Winner of Round #2	5/6 Ponytail South Playoff
McCambridge #1	9:00 a.m.	Warriors - Winner of Round #1	VS	Ravens - Winner of Round #2	Hap Minor 5/6 National Playoff
	10:45 a.m.	Burbank Orioles HM 3/4		Batmen 3/4	Hap Minor 3rd/4th East
	12:30 p.m.	Batmen 3/4		Tigers	Hap Minor 3rd/4th East
	2:15 p.m.	Sandoval Dodgers 3/4			
	4:00 p.m	Robins			
	5:45 p.m.	Thunderbolts	VS	Sandoval Dodgers 5/6	Hap Minor 5/6 Consolation Playoff
			npion - No game	Hap Minor 5/6 American Playoff	
		NO GAME			
		Sharks Tball	ı		
		Vikings HM CP			



City of Burbank - Sports Office 2022 Hap Minor and Ponytail Season Schedule

www.burbankca.gov

			<u>Friday, June</u>		
<u>/eek #10</u>		<u>Vistors</u>		<u>Home</u>	
chafer	6:00 p.m.	Heat		Sandoval Dodgers 7/8	Hap Minor 7/8
	8:00 p.m.	Wolfpack 7/8	vs Mets- BYE	Warriors	Hap Minor 7/8
			Meis- bie		
			<u>Saturday</u> , Jun	<u>ie 18, 2022</u>	
		<u>Vistors</u>		<u>Home</u>	
Olive #1	9:00 a.m.	Fireballs		Burbank Mermaids	Hap Minor Tball
	10:15 a.m.	Matadors		Sharks	Hap Minor Tball
	11:30 a.m.	Ruiz Dodgers HM Tball	VS	Sandoval Dodgers HM Tball	Hap Minor Tball
	12:45 p.m.	Burbank Sandlot	VS	Sandoval Dodgers HM CP	Hap Minor Coach Pitch
	2:00 p.m.	Pink Unicorns	VS	Sandoval Dodgerettes PT CP	Ponytail Coach Pitch
	3:15 p.m	Wolves	VS	The Jammers	Hap Minor Coach Pitch
	4:30 p.m	Vikings	VS	Atta Boyz	Hap Minor Coach Pitch
Olive #2	9:00 a.m.	Firestormz Tball	VS	Piper's Pals	Hap Minor Coach Pitch
	10:15 a.m.	Firestormz PT CP	VS	Sparkling Cheetahs	Ponytail Coach Pitch
	11:30 a.m.	Bears	VS	Firehawks	Hap Minor Coach Pitch
	12:45 p.m.	Dodgerettes Ruiz PT CP	VS VS	Burbank Heartbreakers	Ponytail Coach Pitch
	2:00 p.m.	HERicanes CP	vs vs	Ruthless CP	Ponytail Coach Pitch
	3:15 p.m	Honey Badgers	VS	Tough Cookies	Ponytail Coach Pitch
	4:45 p.m.	Winner of Game #1	٧3	Seed #1	Ponytail 3/4 AA - Game #3
	6:30 p.m.				
	0.00 p.m.	William of Odific #2		Willier of Game #6	Tonyian 6/4700 Carrie n4
live #3	9:00 a.m.	Seed #5	VS	Seed #4	5/6 Ponytail - Game #1
	10:45 a.m.				5/6 Ponytail - Game #2
	12:30 p.m.	Winner of Game #1			5/6 Ponytail - Game #3
	2:15 p.m.	Winner of Game #2			5/6 Ponytail - Game #4
	4:00 p.m.	Winner of Game #3	VS	Winner of Game #4	5/6 Ponytail - Game #5
Olive #4	9:00 a.m.	Seed #4	VS	Seed #1	Ponytail 3/4 A - Game #1
	10:45 a.m.				
	12:30 p.m.				
	2:15 p.m.			Seed #4	
	4:00 p.m.	Seed #3		Seed #2	Ponytail 3/4 AA - Game #2
o Carabrida e #1	9:00 a.m.	Seed #4		Seed #1	Hap Minor 5/6 American - Game #1
cCambridge #1	9:00 a.m. 10:45 a.m.	Winner of Game #2	VS	Seed #1 Winner of Game #1	Hap Minor 5/6 American - Game #3
		Seed #5	VS		
	12:30 p.m.	Seed #3		Seed #4 Seed #2	Hap Minor 5/6 National - Game #1 Hap Minor 5/6 National - Game #2
	2:15 p.m.	Winner of Game #1		Seed #2 Seed #1	
	4:00 p.m.			Winner of Game #3	Hap Minor 5/6 National - Game #3
	5:45 p.m.	Winner of Game #2	VS	Winner of Game #3	Hap Minor 5/6 National - Game #4
McCambridge #2	9:00 a.m.	Seed #3	VS	Seed #2	Hap Minor 5/6 American - Game #2
	10:45 a.m.				
	12:30 p.m.				
	2:15 p.m.	3rd Seed		2nd Seed	Hap Minor 3rd/4th East
	4:00 p.m.	Winner of Semi-Final	VS	1st Seed	Hap Minor 3rd/4th East
eek #11		Vistors	<u>Thursday, Jun</u>	<u>Home</u>	
chafer	6:00 p.m.	Seed #5	VS	Seed #4	Hap Minor 7/8 - Game #1
	8:00 p.m.	Winner of Game #1	VS	Seed #1	Hap Minor 7/8 - Game #2
			<u>Friday, June</u>	24, 2022	
		<u>Vistors</u>		<u>Home</u>	
hafer	6:00 p.m.	Seed #3		Seed #2	Hap Minor 7/8 - Game #3
	8:00 p.m.	Winner of Game #3		Winner of Game #2	Hap Minor 7/8 - Game #4